International Professional Rodeo Association
Rookie World Standings from 12/01/2021 through 11/30/2022
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Name

Eli Troyer
Cooper Smitley
Kirkland Reaney
Emily Golden
Savannah Moran
Anna Poorbaugh
Josie Luttrell
Blake Walker
Jacob Rounds
Jordyn Riehl
Zachary Townsend
Tyler Balser

All Around

City

Scottsville
Uhrichsville
Metcalfe

South Boardman
Ripley

Mount Pleasant
Morganfield
Forest City
Broadalbin
Sebringville
Greenville
Huntsville

State
KY
OH
ON
Ml
OH
PA
KY
NC
NY
ON
FL
OH

Money
38,502.48
27,806.93
23,406.25
20,480.54
18,242.87
16,030.36

8,918.09
8,528.14
8,279.75
6,286.82
3,901.57
2,523.87
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