International Professional Rodeo Association

Rookie World Standings from 12/01/2021 through 11/30/2022
Printed on 03/02/2023
All Around

Rank		Name	City	State	Money
1	(R)	Eli Troyer	Scottsville	KY	38,502.48
2	(R)	Cooper Smitley	Uhrichsville	OH	27,806.93
3	(R)	Kirkland Reaney	Metcalfe	ON	23,406.25
4	(R)	Emily Golden	South Boardman	MI	20,480.54
5	(R)	Savannah Moran	Ripley	OH	18,242.87
6	(R)	Anna Poorbaugh	Mount Pleasant	PA	16,030.36
7	(R)	Josie Luttrell	Morganfield	KY	8,918.09
8	(R)	Blake Walker	Forest City	NC	8,528.14
9	(R)	Jacob Rounds	Broadalbin	NY	8,279.75
10	(R)	Jordyn Riehl	Sebringville	ON	6,286.82
11	(R)	Zachary Townsend	Greenville	FL	3,901.57
12	(R)	Tyler Balser	Huntsville	OH	2,523.87

03/02/2023 @ 14:31:59 Page 1